TRIBUNALE DI ROMA
- Sezione Lavoro -
Causa: RG 28199/2021
Giudice: Dott Tizzano Antonio
ELENCO CONTROINTERESSATI

DESSI’ ALESSANDRO
SABATINI FRANCESCO
BRAGAGLIA GIOVANNI
LINSALATA VITO
PERIN ANNA
SANI GRAZIANO
PIZZOCHERO GIULIO
LOMBARDI GIOVANNI

9. GUERRA GIUSEPPINA
10. BARBATO PAOLO
11. RIZZI AGOSTINO
12. MASTROIANNI DOMENICO
13. MAIMONE GIOVANNA
14. BEATRICI DANIELA
15. QUARESIMA STEFANIA
16. TULLI VITTORIO
17. FACCIO ANTONELLA
18. NARCISIO GIUSEPPE
19. SERRACINO MARCELLO
20. UGOLINI ALBERTO
21. DE LUCA MARIO
22. RUSCITTI ROSA GENEROSA
23. CHIONCHIO GAETANO
24. CERRI LUCIANA
25. SIMONETTI RENZO
26. BLLESTRI MARCO
27. ABATE CARLO
28. BAGNUOLO GIUSEPPE
29. ALBANO MARCO

O NOOhWNE



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

MANNOCCHI ANTONIO
SISTI CYNTHIA

NIEDDU SALVATORE
EVANGELISTA VALTERE
MANCUSO PATRIZIA MONICA
FIORE MARIO

ALBIERO ROBERTO
LANZA CLARA
MARCHIONI ALESSNDRO
MASINI LUCA
CAMPARIN RAOUL
SALZANO SALVATORE
CERRETI STEFANO
BUSATTI ALESSANDRO
ROSSI ANTONELLA
MEZZA GIOVANNI
ZAMPA MAURIZIO
TREGROSSI ANTONIO
LEVEGHI RENATO
SONNANTE GIUSEPPE
BASTI ROBERTO
FULLONE ANDREINA
SCATTOLIN MAURO
RADICCI VINCENZO
MENEGHETTI ROBERT



